For 3‑phase brushless motor vector drives
Motor control with STM32®
32‑bit ARM®‑based MCU
STMicroelectronics
2
Vector control made simple

6
STM32 motor control tool ordering information
Part number Description
AI‑JTAG/OPTO‑1
The isolation board included in the STM3210B‑MCKIT can also be ordered separately. It provides galvanic isolation between
the J‑Link from Segger and any high‑voltage target board. The isolation board has two JTAG connectors (in/out). Available from
distributors and ST sales offices.
STM3210B‑MCKIT*
Demonstration, evaluation and development kit for the STM32 includes firmware, LCD user interface, STM3210B‑EVAL board
(control board), 1 kW 3‑phase inverter board, isolation board (AI‑JTAG/OPTO‑1), Segger J‑Link debugger/programmer and 24 VDC
Shinano PMSM motor. Available from distributors and ST sales offices.
STM32100B‑MCKIT*
Demonstration, evaluation and development kit for STM32 includes firmware, LCD user interface, STM32100B‑EVAL board
(control board), 1 kW 3‑phase inverter board, isolation board (AI‑JTAG/OPTO‑1), Segger J‑Link debugger/programmer and 24 VDC
Shinano PMSM motor. Available from distributors and ST sales offices.
Note:
* Dedicated motor-control documents are available upon request. Complementary control and power boards are available. Contact your ST sales office.
STM32 library
Optimized and documented C
firmware libraries for control of both
PMSM (sensor and sensorless mode)
and AC induction (sensor mode)
brushless motors are available for free
upon request.
These libraries support IAR (EWARM),
Keil and Greenhills toolchains.
By default the libraries are customized
to run STM32-KIT. The source files are
provided free of charge upon request.
These libraries offer:
QQ Different current‑sensing
methodologies
QQ 	Isolated current sensing
QQ Three shunt resistors with dual
sample and hold utilization and
advanced methodology for better
bus voltage exploitation
QQ Proprietary algorithm for single
shunt resistor
QQ Different rotor‑position feedback
QQ Tachometer (AC motor)
QQ Hall sensors (60° and 120°
placement)
QQ Sensorless (PMSM motor only)
Total execution time of the
field‑oriented control in sensorless
mode on the STM32 F1 series for
PMSM motors is less than 21 µs (and
below 10 µs with the new STM32F4).
Total CPU load at 10 kHz sampling
time is below 25 %; code size is less
than 14 Kbytes.
STM32 motor control kits